
 

 

 

 

Term 2 - 2023 Important Dates 

(These dates are subject to change, particularly events which depend on the weather) 

Date Event 

Monday 30th October 2023 Staff INSET Day 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Start of Term 2 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 KS2 Music Lessons with Mr Winston Weekly 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Rita and Hector Reading Weekly 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 French with Madame Ives Weekly 

Tuesday 31st October 2023 Rocksteady with Charlie/Alessio Weekly 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 Maple Class Swimming Lessons Weekly 

Wednesday 1st November 2023 Mrs Armour Oak Glockenspiel Lessons Weekly 

Friday 3rd November 2023 Forest School Oak Class – Weekly 

Friday 3rd  November 2023 Quest Numeracy Training for Parents/Carers 1:15-3:15pm 

Friday 3rd – Sunday 5th November 2023 Y4 PGL Residential Weekend 

 

Monday 6th November 2023 PE with Miss Bracken – All Year Groups 

Monday 6th November 2023 Reception 2024 Open Afternoon 2pm 

Monday 6th November 2023 Maple Biking with Mr Ireland Until Friday 4th December  

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Y3/4 Football Competition at Downsview - TBC 

Thursday 9th November 2023 NHS Mental Health Well-Being Assembly Whole School 

Friday 10th November 2023 Quest Numeracy Training for Parents/Carers 1:15-3:15pm 

 

Monday 13th – Tuesday 14th November 2023 Parent/Carer Consultations - TBC 

Wednesday 15th November 2023 Y5/6 Football Community Cup Dartford FC - TBC 

Thursday 16th November 2023 Beech and Maple Fencing Taster Session 

Friday 17th November 2023 Children in Need – Children to Wear Colourful Outfits for £1 

for  
Friday 17th November 2023 Quest Numeracy Training for Parents/Carers 1:15-3:15pm 

 

Monday 20th November 2023 Y5/6 Dartford Football League 3:15-4:20pm at Princes Park 

 

Monday 27th Nov – Friday 1st December Assessment and DT Week 

Thursday 30th November 2023 PTA Elfridges 

Friday 1st December 2023 After School Clubs End 

 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 Christmas Lunch Whole School 

Wednesday 6th December 2023 Reception and YR NHS National Child Measurement Programme 

Thursday 7th December 2023 Reception 2024 Open Morning 9:30am 

Friday 8th December 2023 PTA Christmas Discos 

 

Monday 11th December 2023 Christmas Jumper Week with School Uniform 

Monday 11th – Tuesday 12th December 2023 Reception and Oak Nativity – Monday PM and Tuesday AM 

Wednesday 13th December 2023 Whole School Pantomime  - TBC 

Thursday 14th December 2023  CRiBS Christmas Production Whole School - TBC 

Friday 15th December 2023 Show and Share in Classrooms 8:30-9:00am 

Friday 15th December 2023 Christmas Service at Church and Reports Out to Parents/Carers 

Friday 15th December 2023 School Closes at 2pm 

 End of Term 2 – Friday 15th December 2023    

 


